NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED		Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION		Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65
FILE		
U.S.G.S.		5a. Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE		State Fee, 📕
OPERATOR		5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
SUNE	DRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR F USE **APPLIC	DRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. ation for fermit -" (form C-101) for such proposals.)	
1.		7. Unit Agreement Name 1 8
OIL GAS WELL	OTHER- T.A. La	nglie Mattix Woolworth Unit
2. Name of Operator		8. Farm or Lease Name
Amerada Petrol	eum Corporation	
3. Address of Operator		9. Well No.
P.O. Box 668 - Hobbs, New Mexico		
P.O. Box 668 -	Hobbs, New Mexico	B-4
P.O. Box 668 – 4. Location of Well	Hobbs, New Mexico	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
4. Location of Well		
4. Location of Well	Hobbs, New Mexico 990 FEET FROM THE North Line and 990 FEET	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER D	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET	FROM
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER D	990 FEET FROM THE NOTTH LINE AND 990 FEET	
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER D	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET	FROM
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER D	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET	FROM Langlie Mattix
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275° GR	FROM Ianglie Mattix MPM. 12. County Ice
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275° GR k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of	FROM Inpm. 12. County Lee
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275 ³ GR k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of	FROM IMPM. 12. County Les t Other Data
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275° GR k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of INTENTION TO: SUBSEQU	FROM IMPM. 12. County Les t Other Data
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275° CR k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUE PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	TO COUNTY Les ALTERING CASING
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275 ³ GR k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of INTENTION TO: SUBSEQU PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	TROM IANGLIO Mattix IMPM. 12. County I.ca 12. County I.ca TOther Data JENT REPORT OF:
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North 990 FEET STION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 373 N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275 ³ GR N N N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275 ³ GR N N k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUE PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	TO COUNTY Les ALTERING CASING
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	990 FEET FROM THE North LINE AND 990 FEET TION 33 TOWNSHIP 248 RANGE 37% N 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3275 ¹ GR k Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of INTENTION TO: SUBSEQU PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	TO COUNTY Los TO COUNTY Los TO COUNTY Los ALTERING CASING

work) SEE RULE 1103.

FOR RECORD ONLY - To advise this well is still closed in and temporarily abandoned with no other plans at this time.

TITLE

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Ja a Ca pl SIGNED

TITLE District Superintendent

DATE April 19, 1965

DATE.

----CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

APPROVED BY